PPV weidinger

ESD Mule full cowhide/2 Strap, white, 42

« Width: normal
« Certification: EN 61340-4-3 certified according to DIN EN ISO 20347

Item no. WL10201

Model 3670-10-42

Manufacturer VITAFORM

Manufacturer article no. 3670/WEISS/42

GPSR manufacturer data VITAFORM GmbH & Co. KG
Beim Lager 2

DE-89150 Laichingen
www.vitaform-schuhfabrik.de

Length with packaging 350 mm
Width with packaging 250 mm
Height with packaging 150 mm
Sales unit 1 pair
Content unit 1 pair
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Manufacturer colour information
Colour
Type of shoes

Features (shoes)

Material (shoes)
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL10194
WL10195
WL10196
WL10197
WL10198
WL10199
WL10200
WL10201
WL10202
WL10203
WL10204
WL10205
WL10206
WL10207

PV weidinger

whitely
white
sandal

« Footbed: Air cushion, natural cork with suede
leather cover

« Sole: conductive EVA sole

« Closure: two pin buckles

fullgrain cowhide
42

yes

Shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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