

ESD Mule full cowhide/2 Strap, white, 42



- Width: normal
- Certification: EN 61340-4-3 certified according to DIN EN ISO 20347

Item no.	WL10201
Model	3670-10-42
Manufacturer	VITAFORM
Manufacturer article no.	3670/WEISS/42
GPSR manufacturer data	VITAFORM GmbH & Co. KG Beim Lager 2 DE-89150 Laichingen www.vitaform-schuhfabrik.de
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer colour information	whitely
Colour	white
Type of shoes	sandal
Features (shoes)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Footbed: Air cushion, natural cork with suede leather cover • Sole: conductive EVA sole • Closure: two pin buckles
Material (shoes)	fullgrain cowhide
Shoe size EU	42
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL10194	35
WL10195	36
WL10196	37
WL10197	38
WL10198	39
WL10199	40
WL10200	41
WL10201	42
WL10202	43
WL10203	44
WL10204	45
WL10205	46
WL10206	47
WL10207	48